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FIGURE

アーティスティックスイミング・ナショナルトライアル 2024

ソロテクニカルリクワイヤドエレメント
東京アクアティクスセンター 28/Jan/2024 15:00

Rank Name YB Club --- 1 --- --- 2 --- --- 3 --- --- 4 --- Pen Score Behind

1 川瀬　由華 2002 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.6100 24.2000 22.2333 18.5600 77.8212 0.0000

2 廣田　憩 2003 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.6100 23.7000 22.3300 18.7200 77.6000 0.2212

3 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 21.5100 22.2000 20.4933 18.5600 75.2394 2.5818

4 額田　紗子 2003 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.2500 22.5000 21.2667 18.1600 74.7061 3.1151

5 畑中　愛梨 2006 ｲｰﾙ浜松 20.1600 22.1000 21.4600 17.6000 73.9273 3.8939

6 種田　なつは 2004 みえA.S.C 19.7100 22.0000 20.7833 18.4000 73.5394 4.2818

7 金光　碧音 2006 京都踏水会水泳学園 20.0700 21.9000 20.6867 17.9200 73.2515 4.5697

8 古谷　彩夏 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 19.0800 22.3000 20.9767 17.9200 72.9788 4.8424

9 坪井　麗美伽 2007 みえA.S.C 19.1700 22.5000 20.6867 16.9600 72.1061 5.7151

10 白波瀬　菜桜 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 19.2600 21.0000 20.3967 18.5600 72.0152 5.8060

11 鵜飼　志音 2004 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 18.5400 22.7000 21.0733 16.8800 71.9939 5.8273

12 相高　花帆 2007 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 18.3600 22.6000 21.1700 16.7200 71.6818 6.1394

13 加藤　真帆 2002 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 18.7200 22.2000 20.0100 17.4400 71.2455 6.5757

14 三上　こころ 2004 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.8100 21.3000 20.3000 17.2000 70.5545 7.2667

15 稲富　愛佳 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 17.1900 21.9000 20.3967 18.0000 70.4425 7.3787

16 石井　小夏 2006 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 19.0800 20.6000 19.5267 16.6400 68.9515 8.8697

17 西垣　友里加 2006 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.2700 20.4000 19.9133 16.9600 68.6757 9.1455

18 田中　ひなの 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 18.0900 20.2000 20.1067 16.8000 68.3606 9.4606

19 堀田　雪菜 2004 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 0.0000 22.1000 21.4600 17.6800 55.6727 22.1485

WD 百々　愛菜実 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ **WD** **WD** **WD** **WD** 77.8212

WD 岩崎　尽真 2003 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ **WD** **WD** **WD** **WD** 77.8212
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

1 12 川瀬　由華 2002 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 85.6033 77.8212

(1) 7.5 7.8 8.0 7.3 7.6 7.6333 * 2.7 = 20.6100 0.0

(2) 7.9 8.1 8.2 7.8 8.5 8.0667 * 3.0 = 24.2000 0.0

(3) 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.6667 * 2.9 = 22.2333 0.0

(4) 7.6 7.9 7.4 7.8 7.8 7.7333 * 2.4 = 18.5600 0.0

2 11 廣田　憩 2003 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 85.3600 77.6000

(1) 8.0 7.3 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.6333 * 2.7 = 20.6100 0.0

(2) 7.6 8.0 7.7 8.0 8.2 7.9000 * 3.0 = 23.7000 0.0

(3) 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.0 7.6 7.7000 * 2.9 = 22.3300 0.0

(4) 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.7 8.0 7.8000 * 2.4 = 18.7200 0.0

3 20 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 82.7633 75.2394

(1) 7.4 8.1 8.2 7.6 8.2 7.9667 * 2.7 = 21.5100 0.0

(2) 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.6 6.9 7.4000 * 3.0 = 22.2000 0.0

(3) 7.1 7.0 7.2 7.1 7.0 7.0667 * 2.9 = 20.4933 0.0

(4) 7.8 7.7 7.3 7.7 7.8 7.7333 * 2.4 = 18.5600 0.0

4 10 額田　紗子 2003 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 82.1767 74.7061

(1) 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.2 7.7 7.5000 * 2.7 = 20.2500 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.2 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.5000 * 3.0 = 22.5000 0.0

(3) 7.2 7.6 7.0 7.2 7.6 7.3333 * 2.9 = 21.2667 0.0

(4) 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.9 7.5667 * 2.4 = 18.1600 0.0

5 18 畑中　愛梨 2006 ｲｰﾙ浜松 81.3200 73.9273

(1) 7.4 7.5 7.9 7.3 7.5 7.4667 * 2.7 = 20.1600 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.3667 * 3.0 = 22.1000 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.4000 * 2.9 = 21.4600 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.1 7.8 7.3 7.5 7.3333 * 2.4 = 17.6000 0.0

6 16 種田　なつは 2004 みえA.S.C 80.8933 73.5394

(1) 7.0 7.6 7.6 7.1 7.2 7.3000 * 2.7 = 19.7100 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.3 7.9 7.2 7.5 7.3333 * 3.0 = 22.0000 0.0

(3) 6.8 7.4 7.4 6.8 7.3 7.1667 * 2.9 = 20.7833 0.0

(4) 7.5 7.8 7.4 7.9 7.7 7.6667 * 2.4 = 18.4000 0.0

7 15 金光　碧音 2006 京都踏水会水泳学園 80.5767 73.2515

(1) 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.2 7.6 7.4333 * 2.7 = 20.0700 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.7 7.1 7.5 7.1 7.3000 * 3.0 = 21.9000 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.3 6.9 7.3 7.1 7.1333 * 2.9 = 20.6867 0.0

(4) 7.3 7.6 7.6 7.3 7.5 7.4667 * 2.4 = 17.9200 0.0
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

8 21 古谷　彩夏 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 80.2767 72.9788

(1) 7.2 7.4 6.8 7.0 7.0 7.0667 * 2.7 = 19.0800 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.4333 * 3.0 = 22.3000 0.0

(3) 7.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.4 7.2333 * 2.9 = 20.9767 0.0

(4) 7.4 7.6 7.7 7.4 7.2 7.4667 * 2.4 = 17.9200 0.0

9 1 坪井　麗美伽 2007 みえA.S.C 79.3167 72.1061

(1) 6.8 7.3 7.2 7.2 6.9 7.1000 * 2.7 = 19.1700 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.3 7.5000 * 3.0 = 22.5000 0.0

(3) 7.2 6.9 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.1333 * 2.9 = 20.6867 0.0

(4) 6.9 7.3 7.0 7.2 7.0 7.0667 * 2.4 = 16.9600 0.0

10 14 白波瀬　菜桜 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 79.2167 72.0152

(1) 7.1 7.0 7.3 7.7 6.9 7.1333 * 2.7 = 19.2600 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.1 6.8 7.1 6.8 7.0000 * 3.0 = 21.0000 0.0

(3) 7.1 7.0 6.7 7.0 7.1 7.0333 * 2.9 = 20.3967 0.0

(4) 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.7333 * 2.4 = 18.5600 0.0

11 2 鵜飼　志音 2004 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 79.1933 71.9939

(1) 6.6 6.8 7.0 6.8 7.0 6.8667 * 2.7 = 18.5400 0.0

(2) 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.7 7.7 7.5667 * 3.0 = 22.7000 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.3 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.2667 * 2.9 = 21.0733 0.0

(4) 7.3 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.0333 * 2.4 = 16.8800 0.0

12 9 相高　花帆 2007 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 78.8500 71.6818

(1) 6.8 6.5 7.0 7.4 6.6 6.8000 * 2.7 = 18.3600 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.6 7.8 7.6 7.3 7.5333 * 3.0 = 22.6000 0.0

(3) 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.3000 * 2.9 = 21.1700 0.0

(4) 6.9 7.0 7.0 7.1 6.6 6.9667 * 2.4 = 16.7200 0.0

13 6 加藤　真帆 2002 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 78.3700 71.2455

(1) 6.8 7.0 6.8 7.2 7.0 6.9333 * 2.7 = 18.7200 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.3 7.6 7.1 7.6 7.4000 * 3.0 = 22.2000 0.0

(3) 6.9 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.9000 * 2.9 = 20.0100 0.0

(4) 7.6 7.5 7.2 7.1 7.0 7.2667 * 2.4 = 17.4400 0.0

14 4 三上　こころ 2004 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 77.6100 70.5545

(1) 6.8 7.1 7.1 7.0 6.7 6.9667 * 2.7 = 18.8100 0.0

(2) 7.1 6.8 7.0 7.5 7.2 7.1000 * 3.0 = 21.3000 0.0

(3) 7.2 6.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0000 * 2.9 = 20.3000 0.0

(4) 7.4 7.1 7.2 7.0 7.2 7.1667 * 2.4 = 17.2000 0.0
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15 19 稲富　愛佳 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 77.4867 70.4425

(1) 6.1 6.4 6.0 6.6 6.6 6.3667 * 2.7 = 17.1900 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.2 7.4 7.0 7.4 7.3000 * 3.0 = 21.9000 0.0

(3) 7.2 6.9 6.8 7.0 7.3 7.0333 * 2.9 = 20.3967 0.0

(4) 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.2 7.5000 * 2.4 = 18.0000 0.0

16 8 石井　小夏 2006 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 75.8467 68.9515

(1) 7.0 7.0 7.3 6.7 7.2 7.0667 * 2.7 = 19.0800 0.0

(2) 7.0 6.7 6.7 7.3 6.9 6.8667 * 3.0 = 20.6000 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.7333 * 2.9 = 19.5267 0.0

(4) 7.1 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.8 6.9333 * 2.4 = 16.6400 0.0

17 13 西垣　友里加 2006 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 75.5433 68.6757

(1) 7.0 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.8 6.7667 * 2.7 = 18.2700 0.0

(2) 7.2 6.6 6.7 6.9 6.8 6.8000 * 3.0 = 20.4000 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.8667 * 2.9 = 19.9133 0.0

(4) 7.6 7.1 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.0667 * 2.4 = 16.9600 0.0

18 17 田中　ひなの 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 75.1967 68.3606

(1) 6.6 6.9 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.7000 * 2.7 = 18.0900 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.4 6.7333 * 3.0 = 20.2000 0.0

(3) 7.0 6.8 7.0 6.7 7.2 6.9333 * 2.9 = 20.1067 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.0 6.7 7.0 7.3 7.0000 * 2.4 = 16.8000 0.0

19 5 堀田　雪菜 2004 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 61.2400 55.6727

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.7 = 0.0000 0.0

(2) 7.4 6.9 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.3667 * 3.0 = 22.1000 0.0

(3) 7.5 7.2 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.4000 * 2.9 = 21.4600 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.3 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.3667 * 2.4 = 17.6800 0.0

WD 3 百々　愛菜実 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 0.0000

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.7 = **WD** 0.0

(2) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 3.0 = **WD** 0.0

(3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.9 = **WD** 0.0

(4) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.4 = **WD** 0.0

WD 7 岩崎　尽真 2003 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 0.0000

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.7 = **WD** 0.0

(2) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 3.0 = **WD** 0.0

(3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.9 = **WD** 0.0

(4) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.4 = **WD** 0.0
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